

MMGSY अमरावत Const. of Road from -
Lo 24 Se Bhirbhiri west Tolg 15

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO-11/SBD/MMGSY-22-23

Name of Agency: - Prem Prakash

DIVISION

Const. Cost: - 1,687,249.00
Maint. Cost: - 162,247.90

ARARIA

Total - 1,849,496.90

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence: - 19.4.22

Sikhi

Date of Completion: - 18.4.23

Measurement Book

2729

2nd on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>N/Work:- Constⁿ of road from</u>					
<u>L024 to Shishabri well Idra</u>					
<u>N/Agency:- From pr. Dash</u>					
<u>Agreement No.:- 11/SB/MMDSP/2-23</u>					
<u>Date of start:- 19/04/2022</u>					
<u>Date of Completion:- 18/04/2023</u>					
<u>Further measurement:- NIL</u>					
<u>Sub</u>					
<u>12/05/23</u>					
<u>S.E.</u>					
<u>Sub</u>					
<u>12/05/23</u>					
<u>S.E.</u>					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) P/v benchmark --- do --- do --- all job.	
(i) 2.30 km @ 4089.37 = 9406.00	
(ii) 2.30 km @ 1875.69 = 4314.00	
(2) Clearing & grubbing --- ---	
PQD 1.575 Hec. @ 52970.33 = 83428.00	
(3) Excavation for road way --- ---	
PQD 155.10 m ³ @ 75.57 = 11714.00	
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment --- ---	
PQD 1282.92 m ³ @ 192.25 = 246641.00	
1608.65 m ³ @ 153.66 = 246416.00	
(5) Const ⁿ of subgrade --- ---	
PQD 1825.00 m ³ @ 192.25 = 350856.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Contd of G.S.B-I ---					
P(11) 988.50m ² @ 9876.52 = 9831.940.00					
(7) E/w in excavation ---					
P(11) 92.675m ² @ 279.09 = 25,864.00					
(8) P/v P.C. M15 in f.d. ---					
P(11) 12.492m ² @ 5540.24 = 69,583.00					
(9) P/v B/w in f.d. ---					
P(12) 52.101m ² @ 5772.52 = 300754.00					
(10) P/v B/w in sub-structure ---					
P(12) 26.261m ² @ 6028.46 = 158182.00					
(11) P/v R.C. M20 in sub-structure ---					
P(12) 4.068m ² @ 6402.19 = 26044.00					
(12) P/v bitumen painting ---					
P(12) 14.19m ² @ 14.40 = 203.00					
(13) S/F/F HNSD bar reinforcement ---					
P(12) 0.536M.T.@ 5109020 = 29939.00					
(14) P/v R.C. M25 in deck slab ---					
P(12) 4.608m ² @ 7404.08 = 34118.00					
(15) P/v joint sealing ---					
P(12) 150mm @ 37.57/m = 564.00					
(16) P/v b/w in parapet ---					
P(13) 3.84m ² @ 5975.68 = 22946.00					
(17) Plastering with C.M. (1:4) ---					
P(13) 88.224m ² @ 167.33 = 14763.00					
(18) P/v Sand filling in f.d. ---					
P(13) 1.254m ² @ 493.78 = 619.00					

Continuation

Continuation